
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
64 
90 

122 
22 
50 

119 
14 
71 
83 
69 
92 
95 

182 
120 
227 

24 
53 

146 
13 
11 

124 
5 

178 
193 
118 

61 
91 

177 
54 

108 
23 

141 
86 
40 

155 
38 

104 
105 

55 
142 

73 
110 

1 

Name 
FINETTI Enrico 
IBATICI Lorenzo 
TORTI Alessandro 
ZANELLATI Luca 
MELZI Alberto 
CONTI Christian 
GRAZIANO Stefano 
FUSCO Silvestro 
ASARA Davide 
ANATRIELLO Raffaele 
MONTECCHI Luca 
BRACACCINI Andrea 
SCARPA Marco 
POLLERO Monica 
CANDELORI Andrea 
LANZI Stefano 
CRESPI Alessandro 
BERGAMIN Fabio 
PAGNI Daniele 
VISMARA Massimo 
CONGIU Roberto 
MARIANANTONI Giorgio 
PINCIAROLI Stefano 
FERRE Carlo 
BONORA Luca 
CARLINO Giovanni 
BLEFARI Federico 
BISTOLETTI Mariano 
CORBARA Massimo 
MATOLO Vittorio 
BANDELLI Daniel 
CORBARA Claudio 
BONACCI Paolo 
STROZZI Stefano 
FINOCCHI Andrea 
FELTRINELLI Diego 
BITRI Francesco 
FERRANTE Giuseppe 
DALLA Giovanni 
FATUZZO Paolo 
BORO Carlo 
RENDA Paolo 
EMILIANI Vanni 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:02.907 
2:06.285 
2:07.682 
2:07.964 
2:08.710 
2:09.457 
2:09.831 
2:10.770 
2:10.800 
2:10.961 
2:11.366 
2:11.563 
2:11.898 
2:12.073 
2:12.184 
2:12.284 
2:12.683 
2:12.823 
2:13.061 
2:13.067 
2:13.328 
2:13.386 
2:13.551 
2:13.596 
2:13.863 
2:13.951 
2:15.445 
2:15.519 
2:15.609 
2:16.046 
2:16.208 
2:16.913 
2:16.998 
2:17.108 
2:17.397 
2:17.604 
2:17.921 
2:18.838 
2:20.723 
2:21.398 
2:21.444 
2:22.986 
2:23.169 

In Lap 
2 
6 
5 
2 
5 
3 
5 
2 
4 
5 
5 
2 
3 
6 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
1 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
5 
4 

2nd Best 
2:03.673 
2:06.740 
2:09.393 
2:09.616 
2:09.632 
2:09.689 
2:10.319 
2:10.940 
2:11.676 
2:11.255 
2:13.221 
2:15.813 
2:11.950 
2:13.638 
2:12.475 
2:13.193 
2:15.306 
2:13.366 
2:13.646 
2:13.514 
2:13.749 
2:14.547 
2:14.958 
2:14.066 
2:14.159 
2:14.822 
2:16.689 
2:16.802 
2:17.001 
2:17.786 
2:16.399 
2:20.242 
2:17.957 
2:17.792 
2:18.549 
2:20.466 
2:19.272 
2:19.495 
2:21.146 
2:22.206 
2:22.357 
2:23.160 
2:24.090 

Best Speed 
153,628 
149,519 
147,883 
147,557 
146,702 
145,855 
145,435 
144,391 
144,358 
144,180 
143,736 
143,521 
143,156 
142,966 
142,846 
142,738 
142,309 
142,159 
141,905 
141,898 
141,621 
141,559 
141,384 
141,337 
141,055 
140,962 
139,407 
139,331 
139,239 
138,791 
138,626 
137,912 
137,827 
137,716 
137,427 
137,220 
136,904 
136,000 
134,178 
133,538 
133,495 
132,055 
131,886 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
3 
3 
6 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2024 11:00:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 29 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:56 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/04/2024 10:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
43 

103 
112 

Name 
PATACCHINI Marco Emanuel 
CALLEGARIS Franko 
PASSARELLA Mattia 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:25.157 
2:25.532 
2:27.948 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 

2nd Best 
2:25.607 
2:26.005 
2:27.960 

Best Speed 
130,080 
129,745 
127,626 

Laps 
2 
6 
6 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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